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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
THU 3 OCT 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 3 OCT 18:00 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) NAKATA Risa JPN
MODUKANELE Lethabo Bokamoso BOT

RED RSC R2 2:53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EGY ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy ARG
RUS
CHN
SCO
VEN

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
KRUTASOV Sergey
ZHANG Jingjing
RAI Ravi
VILLA Armando

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

2 2 3 OCT 18:15 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) RILEY Kaila AUS
RAKSAT Chuthamat THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KOPKE Susann SCO
VEN
SRB
BIH
ARG

RAI Ravi
VILLA Armando
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
POLETAN Tina
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 3 OCT 18:30 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) ROBERTSON Taylah AUS
SMITH Ceire Rose IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad VEN
EGY
JPN
ARG
KOR

VILLA Armando
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
SASAKI Yasutaka
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
LEE Hyeok

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 3 OCT 18:45 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB
HAVYARIMANA Ornella BDI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila EGY
ARG
CHN
AUS
HUN

ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
ZHANG Jingjing
CUTTING David
SANDOR BABAI

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

5 5 3 OCT 19:00 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ
NAMIKI Tsukimi (6) JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina AUS
SRB
VEN
KOR
IND

CUTTING David
VUCICEVIC Aleksandar
VILLA Armando
LEE Hyeok
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

26:30
27:29
29:27
26:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

6 6 3 OCT 19:15 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) ROUMAYSA BOUALAM (5) ALG
AETBAEVA Liliya RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel SCO
JPN
AUS
GER
KGZ

RAI Ravi
SASAKI Yasutaka
CUTTING David
KOPKE Susann
BORKOEVA Zhamila

27:28
27:28
28:27
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

7 7 3 OCT 19:30 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) JESUS DE SOUSA Grazieli BRA
PILEGGI Eliana SUI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey AUS
CHN
EGY
JPN
KOR

CUTTING David
ZHANG Jingjing
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
SASAKI Yasutaka
LEE Hyeok

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 8 3 OCT 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) LUTSAIKHAN Altantsetseg MGL
FADDA Camilla ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB VUCICEVIC Aleksandar KAZ
ARG
EGY
VEN
AUS

BATYROV Nurbek
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
VILLA Armando
CUTTING David

29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28
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Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 3 OCT 20:00 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) ROK NATALIA POL
NGUYEN Thi Tam (4) VIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS CUTTING David VEN
EGY
GER
JPN
ARG

VILLA Armando
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
KOPKE Susann
SASAKI Yasutaka
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 10 3 OCT 20:15 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) NICOLSON Skye Brittany AUS
TUMURKHUYAG Bolortuul MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAI Ravi RUS
VEN
EGY
ARG
BIH

KRUTASOV Sergey
VILLA Armando
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
POLETAN Tina

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 11 3 OCT 20:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) SOLORZANO Yamileth ESA
MESIANO Alessia ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SANDOR BABAI AUS
EGY
ARG
JPN
KAZ

CUTTING David
ISMAIL HAMED OSMAN Nagy
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
SASAKI Yasutaka
BATYROV Nurbek

27:30
25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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